
 

Matter to be published 

 

MSETCL EMBLEM                          E-TENDER NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for following 

S.

N 
Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 70000114108; Re-orientation work of 132KV Ambazari – 

Mankapur I & 132KV Mankapur – Hingna I D/C line at 132KV 

Mankapur S/s under RS Ring main Division, Nagpur under EHV 

O&M Circle, Nagpur. EMD Rs. 3,43,024.98; Tender Fees: Rs. 5000 

+ taxes 

Tenders Available at : http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Due date for 

online submission: 17.10.2019, 11:00 Hrs; Tender Opening : 17.10.2019, 

11:05 Hrs if possible. In case of query mail on cenagpur@mahatransco.in 

or ee4000@mahatransco.in. Please note any further amendment extension 

will be published only on MSETCL website. 

 Sd/- 

 Chief Engineer 

 EHV PCO&M Zone Nagpur. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 

Matter to be published 

 
MSETCL EMBLEM                          E-TENDER NOTICE 
Notice for submission of online bids (E-Tender) for 
following 

S.N Tender No. & Description 

1 

RFx No. 7000013646; Supply, ETC & Civil Works for 

establishment of 33kV level (220/33 kV 25 MVA transformer) at 

400 kV Khaperkheda S/stn, Tal. Saoner, Dist Nagpur. EMD Rs. 

4,89,571.08; Tender Fees: Rs. 5000 + taxes 

Tenders Available at : http://srmetender.mahatransco.in; Due date for 

online submission: 08.09.2019, 10:00 Hrs; Tender Opening : 08.09.2019, 

10:05 Hrs if possible. In case of query mail on cenagpur@mahatransco.in 

or ee4000@mahatransco.in 

 Sd/- 
 Chief Engineer 
 EHV PCO&M Zone Nagpur. 
 
 
. 

 

 


